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Tube

Series PU, CPU, TC

100
Length
I.D
O.D

PU
◆ How to Order

◆ The Wide Selection Colors
A: Orange B: B ue C: Transparent D: Yellow E: Black
F: Trans G: Red H: Trans green J: Silver K: Gold

l

O.D
(mm)

I.D
(mm)

Length
(mm)

Thickness
(mm) Colors Available

Net Weight
(Ibs)

Min Bend Radius
(mm)

200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

A,B,C,E 1.4/3.08
2.1/4.63
3.3/7.27
4.1/9.04
2.05/4.52
3.75/8.26

3.4/7.5
2.95/6.5
5.7/12.57
4.7/10.36
7.7/16.98
6.2/13.67
10.1/22.26
12.1/26.68

3
4
5

6

8
8
8
10
10
12
12
14
16

2
2.5
3

4

5
5.5
6

6.5
7.5
8

9.5
10
12

0.5
0.75

1

1

1.5
1.25

1
1.75
1.25

2
1.25

2
2

8
10
12

15

19
20
21
25
35
37
45
56
60

CPU
◆ How to Order

8 5× 6

Length(m)
3 6 7.5 9 12 15

Tube size(O.D I.D)×

8 5.5× 8 5× 10 6.5× 12 8×

Coil PU Tube

Orange Blue
Colors

A B

A

Tube Cutting
◆ How to Order

TC 01

Tube Cutting

Color
01 02 03Transparent Yellow Blue

A,B,C,E
A,B,C,E

A,B,C,E,F,G
H,J,K

A,B,C,E,F,G,H,J,K
A,B,C,E
A,B,C

A,B,C,E
A,B,C,E,J,K

A,B,C,E,J,K
A,B,C,E
A,B,C
A,B,C

Colors code

1/1

http://www.anssion.com

